
Name:  ____________________________

Directions:  Match each state with its capital.  Write the answer on 
the line.

26.   Montana ____________________ 26.   Raleigh

27.   Nebraska ____________________ 27.   Salem

28.   Nevada ____________________ 28.   Carson City

29.   New Hampshire ____________________ 29.   Columbia

30.   New Jersey ____________________ 30.   Albany

31.   New Mexico ____________________ 31.   Salt Lake City

32.   New York ____________________ 32.   Harrisburg

33.   North Carolina ____________________ 33.   Charleston

34.   North Dakota ____________________ 34.   Concord

35.   Ohio ____________________ 35.   Cheyenne

36.   Oklahoma ____________________ 36.   Montpelier

37.  Oregon ____________________ 37.   Santa Fe

38.   Pennsylvania ____________________ 38.   Oklahoma City

39.   Rhode Island ____________________ 39.   Providence

40.   South Carolina ____________________ 40.   Helena

41.   South Dakota ____________________ 41.   Austin

42.   Tennessee ____________________ 42.   Bismarck

43.   Texas ____________________ 43.   Olympia

44.   Utah ____________________ 44.   Trenton

45.   Vermont ____________________ 45.   Madison

46.   Virginia ____________________ 46.   Pierre

47.   Washington ____________________ 47.   Columbus

48.   West Virginia ____________________ 48.   Richmond

49.   Wisconsin ____________________ 49.   Lincoln

50.   Wyoming ____________________ 50.   Nashville
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Name:  ____________________________
ANSWER KEY

Directions:  Match each state with its capital.  Write the answer on 
the line.

26.   Montana ____Helena___________ 26.   Raleigh

27.   Nebraska ____Lincoln___________ 27.   Salem

28.   Nevada ____Carson City_______ 28.   Carson City

29.   New Hampshire ____Concord__________ 29.   Columbia

30.   New Jersey ____Trenton__________ 30.   Albany

31.   New Mexico ____Santa Fe__________ 31.   Salt Lake City

32.   New York ____Albany___________ 32.   Harrisburg

33.   North Carolina ____Raleigh___________ 33.   Charleston

34.   North Dakota ____Bismarck_________ 34.   Concord

35.   Ohio ____Columbus_________ 35.   Cheyenne

36.   Oklahoma ____Oklahoma City____ 36.   Montpelier

37.  Oregon ____Salem___________ 37.   Santa Fe

38.   Pennsylvania ____Harrisburg_______ 38.   Oklahoma City

39.   Rhode Island ____Providence_______ 39.   Providence

40.   South Carolina ____Comunbia________ 40.   Helena

41.   South Dakota ____Pierre___________ 41.   Austin

42.   Tennessee ____Nashville_________ 42.   Bismarck

43.   Texas ____Austin___________ 43.   Olympia

44.   Utah ____Salt Lake City_____ 44.   Trenton

45.   Vermont ____Montpelier________ 45.   Madison

46.   Virginia ____Richmond________ 46.   Pierre

47.   Washington ____Olympia_________ 47.   Columbus

48.   West Virginia ____Charleston_______ 48.   Richmond

49.   Wisconsin ____Madison_________ 49.   Lincoln

50.   Wyoming ____Cheyenne________ 50.   Nashville
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